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FEE STRUCTURE IN SELF FINANCING ENGINEERING COLLEGES

No. students admitted Fee stuglure
1. | Non-Accredited Unde:r-Graduate Engineering Government Rs.40,000/-
Courses (B.E / B.Tech. / B.Arch.) per annum
2. égzziu;ed Under-Graduate  Engineering Government Rs.45.000/-
(B.E./B.Tech. / B.Arch) RET anaum
3. | Non-Accredited Under-Graduate Engineering Other than
Courses (B.E / B.Tech/. / B.Arch.) Government
Rs.70,000/-
4. | Accredited Under-Graduate Engineering per annum
Courses (B.E./B.Tech./B.Arch.)
5. | Non-Accredited coursers in MBA / MCA /
M.Sc. (5 years Integrated Courses) Rs.30,000/-
per annum
6. | Accredited courses in MBA / MCA
drsesin Rs.36,000/-
Governmentand | _ Perannum
: : : Other than
7. | Non-Accredited coursezs in M.E.. / M.Tech. / Government quota Rs.50.000/-
M.Arch. '
per annum
8. | Accredited courses in M.E. / M.Tech. / M.
Arch , B RS. 60 ’ OOOI“
per annum
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FEE STRUCTURE IN SELF FINANCING POLYTECHNIC COLLEGES

Sl. Category of Courses Quota under which | Fee structure
No. students admitted (per annum)
1. Fl.rst year Diploma / Direct second year Government Rs.6,500/-
Diploma

2. F|_rst year Diploma / Direct second year Management Rs.21,700/-
Diploma

3. |Hotel Management and Catering Government Rs.13,500/-
Technology (HMCT)

4. |Hotel Managzment and Catering Management Rs.49,750/-

Technology (HMICT)-
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